Product Information
Universal gripper EZN
2
EZN
Universal gripper
Robust. Flexible. Strong.
EZN universal gripper
Servo-electric 3-finger centric gripper with high gripping force and high maximum moment due to multi-tooth guidance

13
EZN 64
Universal gripper
Power supply cable
Connection cables such as power cables and sensor cables are specifically
designed for connecting SCHUNK products with drive control units. We will
gladly help you to select the right connection cables.
6 Connection module side
AO Socket
IT Prefabricated to connect to the
higher-level components
Description ID L1 D1 L2 D2 D3
[m] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Kein Werte für Produktgruppe
KA GLN1707-LK-00500-7 0306480 5 8.4 54 21 M17
KA GLN1707-LK-01000-7 0306481 10 8.4 54 21 M17
KA GLN1707-LK-01500-7 0306482 15 8.4 54 21 M17
KA GLN1707-LK-02000-7 0306483 20 8.4 54 21 M17
KAR GLN1707-LK-00500-7 0306485 5 8.2 54 21 M17
KAR GLN1707-LK-01000-7 0306486 10 8.2 54 21 M17
KAR GLN1707-LK-01500-7 0306487 15 8.2 54 21 M17
KAR GLN1707-LK-02000-7 0306488 20 8.2 54 21 M17
i Please observe the min. bending radius for cable track-compatible cables or the max. torsion angle for torsion-compatible cables. These are generally 10
times the cable diameter or +/- 180°/m.
14
EZN 64
Universal gripper
Encoder cable
KA G... encoder cable with straight plug
KA W... encoder cable with angeled plug
KA G...DS... Sub D encoder cable
6 Connection module side
AO Socket
IT Prefabricated for connection to
the drive controller
Connection cables such as power cables and sensor cables are specifically designed for connecting SCHUNK products with drive control units. We will gladly
help you to select the right connection cables.
Description ID L1 D1 L2 D2 D3
[m] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Kein Werte für Produktgruppe
KA GLN0908-GK-01500-7 0306472 15 9.7 57 20 M12
KA GLN1208-GK-00500-7 0306470 5 9.7 57 20 M12
KA GLN1208-GK-01000-7 0306471 10 9.7 57 20 M12
KA GLN1208-GK-02000-7 0306473 20 9.7 57 20 M12
KAR GLN1208-GK-00500-7 0306475 5 8.6 57 20 M12
KAR GLN1208-GK-01000-7 0306476 10 8.6 57 20 M12
KAR GLN1208-GK-01500-7 0306477 15 8.6 57 20 M12
KAR GLN1208-GK-02000-7 0306478 20 8.6 57 20 M12
i Please observe the min. bending radius for cable track-compatible cables or the max. torsion angle for torsion-compatible cables. These are generally 10
times the cable diameter or +/- 180°/m.
15